PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Notice of Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Evette Alldredge	08/18/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Evette Alldredge
Street Address:	8569 McKenzie Lane
City:	West Jordan
State/Country:	UTAH
Postal Code:	84081

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D437530

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)255-5338

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8012555335

Email: gclayton@chcpat.com, klamont@chcpat.com,

docketclerk@chcpat.com

Correspondent Name: Grant R. Clayton

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1909

Address Line 4: Sandy, UTAH 84091

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: T9240.A

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Grant R. Clayton

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Address#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 D4

PATENT REEL: 023107 FRAME: 0713

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

PATENTEE:	EVETTE ALLDREDGE et al.)	
TITLE:	POWDER DISPENSER)	
PATENT NO.:	D437,530)) NOTICE OF (CHANGE OF
ISSUED:	February 13, 2001) ADDF	
SERIAL NO.:	29/120,523)	
FILED:	March 20, 2000)	

Patentee, Evette Alldredge, hereby gives notice that her address has changed as follows:

Evette Alldredge 8569 McKenzie Lane West Jordan, Utah 84081

Patentee respectfully requests that all communications regarding this patent be directed to the new address.

DATED this ____ day of ______

Respectfully submitted,

Grant R. Clayton

Attorney Registration No. 32,462

Attorney for Patentee

Clayton, Howarth & Cannon, P.C.

P.O. Box 1909

Sandy, UT 84091

Telephone: (801) 255-5335

Facsimile: (801) 255-5338

GRC/jms

RECORDED: 08/18/2009

S:\CHC Files\T 9--\T92--\T9240\A\Change of Address.wpd

PATENT REEL: 023107 FRAME: 0714